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Storm Data and Unusual Weather Phenomena WL
Time Path Path Number of Estimated May 2005
Local/ Length Width Persons Damage
Location Date Standard (Miles) (Yards) Killed Injured __Property Grops Character of Storm

MISSISSIPPI, North

Alcorn County
Corinth

MISSOURI, Lower

Pemiscot County
3 S Caruthersville

TENNESSEE, West

Hardin County
1 N Walnut Grove

19

13

1534CST
1540CST

1607CST
1615CST

1230CST
1235CST

0 0 0.05K
0 0 0.75K
0 0 0.01K

Hail(0.88)

Hail(1.75)

Hail(0.75)




