

National Weather Service Storm Data and Unusual Weather Phenomena

Location	Date	Time Local/ Standard	Path Length (Miles)	Path Width (Yards)	Numbe Perso Killed		Estimated Damage Property Crops	Character of Storm	May 2005
MISSISSIPPI, North									
Alcorn County Corinth	19	1534CST 1540CST			0	0	0.05K	Hail(0.88)	
MISSOURI, Lower									
Pemiscot County 3 S Caruthersville	13	1607CST 1615CST			0	0	0.75K	Hail(1.75)	
<u>TENNESSEE, West</u>									
Hardin County 1 N Walnut Grove	19	1230CST 1235CST			0	0	0.01K	Hail(0.75)	